A57
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2654TCUK
Vacuum Products
Vacuum Cups
PCG Multiple Bellows Vacuum Cups
2-1/2 bellows design minimizes contact pressure applied to the

plate or bracket. BSPP, NPT, metric threads.
A Fitting material: aluminum.
Tube I.D.
Installation
Note:
When installing cup 	 Mounting
Thread.assemblies, use a sealant
material to secure the
assembly and prevent vacuum
leakage.
Cup Complete Replacement Complete Replacement
diameter Vacuum assembly cup assembly cup Replacement
(mm) port Nitrile (NBR) Nitrile (NBR) Silicon (SI) Silicon (SI) cup fitting
5 M5 PCTM-5-NBR-M5 PCG-5-NBR PCTM-5-SI-M5 PCG-5-SI FTM-5A-M5
7 M5 PCTM-7-NBR-M5 PCG-7-NBR PCTM-7-SI-M5 PCG-7-SI FTM-5A-M5
10 M5 PCTM-10-NBR-M5 PCG-10-NBR PCTM-10-SI-M5 PCG-10-SI CTM-10-M5
10 1/8 BSPP PCTM-10-NBR-G1 PCG-10-NBR PCTM-10-SI-G1 PCG-10-SI CTM-10-G1
15 M5 PCTM-15-NBR-M5 PCG-15-NBR PCTM-15-SI-M5 PCG-15-SI CTM-10-M5
15 1/8 BSPP PCTM-15-NBR-G1 PCG-15-NBR PCTM-15-SI-G1 PCG-15-SI CTM-10-G1
20 M5 PCTM-20-NBR-M5 PCG-20-NBR PCTM-20-SI-M5 PCG-20-SI CTM-10-M5
20 1/8 BSPP PCTM-20-NBR-G1 PCG-20-NBR PCTM-20-SI-G1 PCG-20-SI CTM-10-G1
30 1/8 BSPP PCTM-30-NBR-G1 PCG-30-NBR PCTM-30-SI-G1 PCG-30-SI CTM-30-G1
30 1/4 BSPP PCTM-30-NBR-G2 PCG-30-NBR PCTM-30-SI-G2 PCG-30-SI CTM-30-G2
30 1/8 NPT PCTM-30-NBR-N1 PCG-30-NBR PCTM-30-SI-N1 PCG-30-SI CTM-30-N1
40 1/8 BSPP PCTM-40-NBR-G1 PCG-40-NBR PCTM-40-SI-G1 PCG-40-SI CTM-30-G1
40 1/4 BSPP PCTM-40-NBR-G2 PCG-40-NBR PCTM-40-SI-G2 PCG-40-SI CTM-30-G2
40 1/8 NPT PCTM-40-NBR-N1 PCG-40-NBR PCTM-40-SI-N1 PCG-40-SI CTM-30-N1
60 1/8 BSPP PCTM-60-NBR-G1 PCG-60-NBR PCTM-60-SI-G1 PCG-60-SI CTM-30-G1
60 1/8 NPT PCTM-60-NBR-N1 PCG-60-NBR PCTM-60-SI-N1 PCG-60-SI CTM-30-N1
90 1/4 BSPP PCTM-90-NBR-G2 PCG-90-NBR PCTM-90-SI-G2 PCG-90-SI CTM-90-G2
90 1/4 NPT PCTM-90-NBR-N2 PCG-90-NBR PCTM-90-SI-N2 PCG-90-SI CTM-90-N2 KOVAZ.cz
A59
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2654TCUK

Note:
MountingWhen installing cup
Thread
assemblies, use a
sealant material to
secure the assembly
and prevent vacuum
leakage.
Pipe I.D.
Tube I.D.
Cup Complete Replacement Complete Replacement
diameter Vacuum assembly cup assembly cup Replacement
(mm) port Nitrile (NBR) Nitrile (NBR) Silicon (SI) Silicon (SI) cup fitting
5 M5 PCTF-5-NBR-M5 PCG-5-NBR PCTF-5-SI-M5 PCG-5-SI FTF-5A-M5
7 M5 PCTF-7-NBR-M5 PCG-7-NBR PCTF-7-SI-M5 PCG-7-SI FTF-5A-M5
10 1/8 BSPP PCTF-10-NBR-G1 PCG-10-NBR PCTF-10-SI-G1 PCG-10-SI CTF-10-G1
15 1/8 BSPP PCTF-15-NBR-G1 PCG-15-NBR PCTF-15-SI-G1 PCG-15-SI CTF-10-G1
20 1/8 BSPP PCTF-20-NBR-G1 PCG-20-NBR PCTF-20-SI-G1 PCG-20-SI CTF-10-G1
30 1/8 BSPP PCTF-30-NBR-G1 PCG-30-NBR PCTF-30-SI-G1 PCG-30-SI CTF-30-G1
30 1/8 NPT PCTF-30-NBR-N1 PCG-30-NBR PCTF-30-SI-N1 PCG-30-SI CTF-30-N1
40 1/8 BSPP PCTF-40-NBR-G1 PCG-40-NBR PCTF-40-SI-G1 PCG-40-SI CTF-30-G1
40 1/8 NPT PCTF-40-NBR-N1 PCG-40-NBR PCTF-40-SI-N1 PCG-40-SI CTF-30-N1
60 1/8 NPT PCTF-60-NBR-N1 PCG-60-NBR PCTF-60-SI-N1 PCG-60-SI CTF-30-G1
60 1/4 NPT PCTF-60-NBR-N1 PCG-60-NBR PCTF-60-SI-N1 PCG-60-SI CTF-30-N1
90 1/4 BSPP PCTF-90-NBR-G2 PCG-90-NBR PCTF-90-SI-G2 PCG-90-SI CTF-90-G2
90 1/4 NPT PCTF-90-NBR-N2 PCG-90-NBR PCTF-90-SI-N2 PCG-90-SI CTF-90-N2
KOVAZ.cz
A60
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe

connections at the top side. Fitting material: nickel plated brass.
A	 Tube I.D.
Installation
Note:	 Mounting
Thread
When installing cup assemblies,
use a sealant material to secure
the assembly and prevent
vacuum leakage.
 Cup Screw
Cup Complete Replacement Complete Replacement
diameter Vacuum assembly cup assembly cup Replacement
(mm) port Nitrile (NBR) Nitrile (NBR) Silicon (SI) Silicon (SI) cup fitting
5 Barb PCTK-5-NBR PCG-5-NBR PCTK-5-SI PCG-5-SI FTK-5A
7 Barb PCTK-7-NBR PCG-7-NBR PCTK-7-SI PCG-7-SI FTK-5A
10 Barb PCTK-10-NBR PCG-10-NBR PCTK-10-SI PCG-10-SI CTK-10
15 Barb PCTK-15-NBR PCG-15-NBR PCTK-15-SI PCG-15-SI CTK-10
20 Barb PCTK-20-NBR PCG-20-NBR PCTK-20-SI PCG-20-SI CTK-10
30 Barb PCTK-30-NBR PCG-30-NBR PCTK-30-SI PCG-30-SI CTK-30
40 Barb PCTK-40-NBR PCG-40-NBR PCTK-40-SI PCG-40-SI CTK-30
60 Barb PCTK-60-NBR PCG-60-NBR PCTK-60-SI PCG-60-SI CTK-30
90 NPT PCTK-90-NBR-N1 PCG-90-NBR PCTK-90-SI-N1 PCG-90-SI CTK-90-N1
90 BSPP PCTK-90-NBR-G1 PCG-90-NBR PCTK-90-SI-G1 PCG-90-SI CTK-90-G1
KOVAZ.cz
A61
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2654TCUK
Vacuum Products
Vacuum Cups
PCG Multiple Bellows Vacuum Cups
Applications
•	 Destack perimeter separation •	 Level compensation for applications where •	 Controlling downstroke
level compensators do not have adequate lifts product on contact
space A
Main data for 2-1/2 bellows PCG cups
V
Volume
S
Cup deflection
R
Radius
Lifting force @ 60% (N)
Model Cup diameter Area Volume (V) Cup deflection (S) Radius
number mm cm2 liters mm (R) mm
PCG-5-* 5 .20 .00003 1.20 — 3 3.5
PCG-7-* 7 .39 .00004 2.40 — 3 4.0
PCG-10-* 10 .79 .0001 4.80 — 3 5.0
PCG-15-* 15 1.77 .0009 10.8 — 10 6.0
PCG-20-* 20 3.14 .002 19.2 — 10 8.0
PCG-30-* 30 7.07 .009 43.2 — 14.5 20.0
PCG-40-* 40 12.6 .018 76.9 — 22 30.0
PCG-60-* 60 28.3 .072 173 — 27 55.0
PCG-90-* 90 63.6 .1639 389 — 42 80.0
* Cup material KOVAZ.cz
A62
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe

C
1/2"
BD
B
E
E
A A
G2: 1/4 BSPP
Dimensions (mm)
Model C C C C
number ØA B (M5) (N1 / G1) M10 / G2) (N2) D E
PCTM-5-*-† 5 13 4.5 — — — 3.5 3
PCTM-7-*-† 7 13.5 4.5 — — — 3.5 3
PCTM-10-*-† 9 17.5 4.5 8 — — 2.5 3
PCTM-15-*-† 15.2 25.5 4.5 8 — — 2.5 10
PCTM-20-*-† 20 25.5 4.5 8 — — 2.5 10
PCTM-30-*-† 32 42.5 — 8 10 — 5 14.5
PCTM-40-*-† 42 51 — 8 10 — 5 22
PCTM-60-*-† 62 60 — 8 10 — 5 27
PCTM-90-*-† 88 92.5 — — 10 15 5 42
* Cup material
† Thread size
KOVAZ.cz

1/2" D
BC
B
E
E
A A
D
G2: 1/4 BSPP
Dimensions (mm)
Model
number ØA B C D E
PCTF-5*† 5 21.5 12 8 3
PCTF-7*† 7 22 12 8 3
PCTF-10*† 9 27 12 8 3
PCTF-15*† 15.2 35 12 8 10
PCTF-20*† 20 35 12 8 10
PCTF-30*† 32 51.5 14 8 14.5
PCTF-40*† 42 60 14 8 22
PCTF-60*† 62 69 14 8 27
PCTF-90*† 88 105 17.5 10 42

D
B
B
EE
A
A
F
G
D
Dimensions (mm)
Model Wt
number ØA B C D E F G g
PCTK-5-* 5 33.5 10 14 3 12 3 11
PCTK-7-* 7 34 10 14 3 12 3 11
PCTK-10-* 9 56.2 16 22.5 3 15 4 22
PCTK-15-* 15.2 64.2 16 22 10 15 4 22
PCTK-20-* 20 64.2 16 (22 10 15 4 22
PCTK-30-* 32 86.8 16 32 14.5 20 5 46
PCTK-40-* 42 95.3 16 32 22 20 5 55
PCTK-60-* 62 104.3 16 32 27 20 5 85
PCYK-90-* 88 144.8 23 55 42 11 — 300